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VBET League
2023/24 13th round, Match #101

Friday, 05.11.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 10°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
3 Soldat Ihor
10 Odariuk Volodymyr
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
73 Melnyk Oleksandr
32 Petko Serhii
19 Hunichev Yehor
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
34 Olkhovyi Illia
21 Panasenko Serhii
97 Korablin Tymur
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
7 Ghechev Mikhail
5 Kravchuk Yurii
20 Holub Danylo
29 Remeniak Artur
11 Demydenko Ivan

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

7 Isenko Pavlo
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
27 Krupskyi Illia
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim
95 Felipe

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
74 Santana
5 L. Ramires
44 Khrypchuk Daniil
30 Nesterenko Ivan
40 Chernysh Dmytro
29 Batsula Andriy
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
99 Serdiuk Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Dariichuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Marchenko Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Delegate:
Holovchenko Serhii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 13th round, Match #101
Friday, 05.11.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 10°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
13' 38 Cheliadin Artem

10 Odariuk Volodymyr 34'

50' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
44 Khrypchuk Daniil

19 Hunichev Yehor
7 Ghechev Mikhail 63'

6 Raliuchenko Andrii
21 Panasenko Serhii 74'

77' 50 Kane Ibrahim
30 Nesterenko Ivan

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
11 Demydenko Ivan 78'

21 Panasenko Serhii 80'

89' 6 Skliar Oleksandr

23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 90'

90+1' 11 Stepaniuk Ruslan

90+2' 10 Yurchenko Vladlen
5 L. Ramires

90+2' 38 Cheliadin Artem
74 Santana

7 Ghechev Mikhail 90+5'

90+5' 44 Khrypchuk Daniil

90+6' 7 Isenko Pavlo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


